
CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Horário criado:26/05/2022 aSc TimeTables

PORT

Rodrigo A.

625

LDTI
Luiz C.

Grupo 1

PCI

Alberto

301

CALC I

Guilherme

303

LDTI
Luiz C.

Grupo 2 GAAV

Bruno

303

GAAV

Bruno

306

QUI BAS

Hauster

312

CSPEM

Lúcio

312

CALC I

Guilherme

301

LPCI
Alberto

304 Grupo 1

L QUI B
Hauster

317 Grupo 2

LPCI
Alberto

304 Grupo 2

L QUI B
Hauster

317 Grupo 1

CALC I

Guilherme

312

GAAV

Bruno

314

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

1M
7:00
7:50

2M
7:50
8:40

--
8:40
8:55

3M
8:55
9:45

4M
9:45
10:35

--
10:35
10:50

5M
10:50
11:40

6M
11:40
12:30

--
12:30
13:50

1T
13:50
14:40

2T
14:40
15:30

--
15:30
15:50

3T
15:50
16:40

4T
16:40
17:30

Eng. Mecatrônica - 1



CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Horário criado:26/05/2022 aSc TimeTables

CALC III

Luiz

312

SDII

Christian

312

LSDII
Christian

313 Grupo 2

FIS II

Rafael

312

MNC

Marcelo Medeiros

303

FIS EXP I
Fábio

612 Grupo 2

EST

Miguel

314

FIS II

Rafael

314

Estática

Juliano

312

SOC

José Geraldo

306

FIS EXP I
Fábio

612 Grupo 1

MEC

Marcelo Medeiros

303

Estática

Juliano

306

CALC III

Luiz

303

MNC

Marcelo Medeiros

303

EST

Miguel

618

LSDII
Christian

313 Grupo 1

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

1M
7:00
7:50

2M
7:50
8:40

--
8:40
8:55

3M
8:55
9:45

4M
9:45
10:35

--
10:35
10:50

5M
10:50
11:40

6M
11:40
12:30

--
12:30
13:50

1T
13:50
14:40

2T
14:40
15:30

--
15:30
15:50

3T
15:50
16:40

4T
16:40
17:30

Eng. Mecatrônica - 3



CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Horário criado:26/05/2022 aSc TimeTables

CIENMA
T

Marlon P.

306

VAR
COMP

Guilherme

306

ECO

Edilson

303

LCEII
João Carlos

310 Grupo 1

LCEII
João Carlos

310 Grupo 2

MECSOL
II

Juliano

306

CEII

João Carlos

306

DIN

Lúcio

622

TERD

Evandro

312

DIR

Edilson

303

VAR
COMP

Guilherme

301

CIENMA
T

Marlon P.

301

DIN

Lúcio

312

MECSOL
II

Juliano

301

TERD

Evandro

303

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

1M
7:00
7:50

2M
7:50
8:40

--
8:40
8:55

3M
8:55
9:45

4M
9:45
10:35

--
10:35
10:50

5M
10:50
11:40

6M
11:40
12:30

--
12:30
13:50

1T
13:50
14:40

2T
14:40
15:30

--
15:30
15:50

3T
15:50
16:40

4T
16:40
17:30

Eng. Mecatrônica - 5



CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Horário criado:26/05/2022 aSc TimeTables

TC

Valter

314

ELTII

Daniel

314

DINROB

Renato

314

SHP

Márcio

314

TC

Valter

314

LELTII
Renato Vale

310 Grupo 1

LTC
Lucas

313 Grupo 2 ELTII

Daniel

314

LELTII
Renato Vale

310 Grupo 2

LTC
Lucas

313 Grupo 1

TFMI

Wagner

301

LTFMI
Cláudio L.

GM Grupo 2

LSHP
Márcio

321 Grupo 1

LTFMI
Cláudio L.

GM Grupo 1

LSHP
Márcio

321 Grupo 2 DINROB

Renato

314

TFMI

Wagner

301

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

1M
7:00
7:50

2M
7:50
8:40

--
8:40
8:55

3M
8:55
9:45

4M
9:45
10:35

--
10:35
10:50

5M
10:50
11:40

6M
11:40
12:30

--
12:30
13:50

1T
13:50
14:40

2T
14:40
15:30

--
15:30
15:50

3T
15:50
16:40

4T
16:40
17:30

Eng. Mecatrônica - 7
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Horário criado:26/05/2022 aSc TimeTables

LAUTSIS
Alan

308 Grupo 1

LAUTSIS
Alan

308 Grupo 2

MEP

Luis F.

312

TCC I

Lucas

312

AUTSIS

Nelson

312

AUTSIS

Nelson

312

LFAC
Cláudio L.

311 Grupo 2

LFAC
Cláudio L.

311 Grupo 1

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

--
12:30
13:50

1T
13:50
14:40

2T
14:40
15:30

--
15:30
15:50

3T
15:50
16:40

4T
16:40
17:30

5T
17:30
18:20

--
18:20
19:00

1N
19:00
19:50

2N
19:50
20:40

--
20:40
20:55

3N
20:55
21:45

4N
21:45
22:35

Eng. Mecatrônica - 9



CEFET/MG, Avenida Amazonas 5253, Belo Horizonte/MG

Horário criado:26/05/2022 aSc TimeTables

ESTS
UP

Márcio

303

TCC II

Lucas

301

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

--
12:30
13:50

1T
13:50
14:40

2T
14:40
15:30

--
15:30
15:50

3T
15:50
16:40

4T
16:40
17:30

5T
17:30
18:20

--
18:20
19:00

1N
19:00
19:50

2N
19:50
20:40

--
20:40
20:55

3N
20:55
21:45

4N
21:45
22:35

Eng. Mecatrônica - 10
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OPT-FA
M

Lucas

301

EP

João Carlos

303

OPT -
TEHCSA:

Inglês I
Natália

312

OPT -
TEHCSA:
Inglês III

Natália

314

OPT-FA
M

Lucas

301

OPT -
TESM:
TELE

Alan

310

EP

João Carlos

303

OPT -
SAPM

Renato

305

LEP

João Carlos

302

OPT -
TESM:
TELE

Alan

310

OPT-DV

Lúcio

618

OPT TET:
RI

Evandro

323

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

1M
7:00
7:50

2M
7:50
8:40

--
8:40
8:55

3M
8:55
9:45

4M
9:45
10:35

--
10:35
10:50

5M
10:50
11:40

6M
11:40
12:30

--
12:30
13:50

1T
13:50
14:40

2T
14:40
15:30

--
15:30
15:50

3T
15:50
16:40

4T
16:40
17:30

5T
17:30
18:20

--
18:20
19:00

1N
19:00
19:50

2N
19:50
20:40

--
20:40
20:55

3N
20:55
21:45

4N
21:45
22:35

EM-OPT


